



BEANT VIDYA BHAWAN

Affiliated to C.B.S.E, (New Delhi) Aff.No.530828 School Code .40808

Dabwali Road, Shri Jiwan Nagar, Tehsil Rania, Distt. Sirsa

Ref No.BVB/ 2019- 2020

Dated. 15-03-2019

REDRESSAL OF THE GRIEVANCES COMMITTEE

For effective redressal of the grievances of the students and to provide them opportunities for the participation in various Co-curricular activities ect., and to further Beant Vidya Bhawan Shri Jiwan Nagar has been trying to redress the grievances of Teachers and Staff posted in Beant Vidya Bhawan Shri Jiwan Nagar. Even then, the teachers and staff foun the existing avenues inadequate to represent their Grievances before the competent authorities in time. In order to fulfill their aspirations, the Grievance Cell of School have opened an E-mail address <u>Vishvasbuna@gmail.com</u> exclusively catering to the need of aggrieved students, teachers and staff so that they may lodge/register their grievances on line. All concerned are requested to avail the facilities. The E-mail address is <u>Vishvasbuna@gmail.com</u>. In addition, they may also write to the grievance redressal committee as under:

S.No.	Nomenclature	Member Nominated	Jurisdiction
1	President	Mr. Joginder Singh Principal Beant Vidya Bhawan Shri Jiwan Nagar	Redress the grievances of the students and teachers and staff found the existing avenues inadequate at Beant Vidya Bhawan Shri Jiwan Nagar
2	Member	Mr. Jagtar Singh Randhawa Advocate Councler Ellenabad	
3	Member	Ms. Neelam Kaur Vill. Damdama, Teh.Rania, Distt. Sirsa	
4	Member	Mrs. Seema Rani Vill. Begu Road Sirsa	
. 5	Member	Mr. Balwant Singh Vill. Mauju Khera, Teh.Ellenabad, Distt. Sirsa	

Manager Beant Vidya Bhawan Shri Jiwan Nagar (Sirsa)

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

1 All members of the committee

2 All employees of Beant Vidya Bhawan Shri Jiwan Nagar

3 Notice Board



De

Manager

Beant Vidya Bhawan Dabwali Road, Jiwan Nagar (Sirsa) Patti Sant Nagar